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Individual Artist Fellowships
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Artist Support Grants
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Cultural Vision Grants
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Grant Opportunity

Requested/

Eligible

Awarded

Percent
Funded

FY21 Cultural Vision Grant

FY21 Artist Support Grant

FY21 Emerging Creator
Fellowship

FY21 Creative Renewal
Fellowship

FY22 Artist Support Grant

| J Culture For All.

S 550,669

S 108,978.79

S 165,000.00

S 550,000.00

S 339,204.05

S

S

S

S

S

297,133.00

75,000.00

30,000.00

80,000.00

198,166.89

54%

69%

18%

15%

58%

The Funding Gaps

253,536.00

33,978.79

135,000.00

470,000.00

141,037.16
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