



ASC Presentation to Pineville Town Council





Individual Artist Fellowships





Artist Support Grants





Cultural Vision Grants





Culture Blocks

Grant Opportunity	Requested/ Eligible	Awarded	Percent Funded	Gap
FY21 Cultural Vision Grant	\$ 550,669	\$ 297,133.00	54%	\$ 253,536.00
FY21 Artist Support Grant	\$ 108,978.79	\$ 75,000.00	69%	\$ 33,978.79
FY21 Emerging Creator Fellowship	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	18%	\$ 135,000.00
FY21 Creative Renewal Fellowship	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	15%	\$ 470,000.00
FY22 Artist Support Grant	\$ 339,204.05	\$ 198,166.89	58%	\$ 141,037.16



The Funding Gaps





ASC Presentation to Pineville Town Council